LOREAL / GENUS /WELLA
MOROCCANOIL POST COLOR
TRATAMIENTO OLAPLEX
OLAPLEX EN DECOLORACION
4 EN 1 OLAPLEX

PENETRAIT SEBASTIAN
BOTOX

RITUAL MOROCCANOIL
DETOX

$19.990
$19.990
$ 47.990
$27.990

$29.990
$28.990
$45.990
$29.990
$29.990

$19.990
$21.990
$61.990
$29.990
$34.990
$32.990
$51.990
$34.990
$34.990




